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Custom

1 1Friday, June 09, 2000

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

VCC

BRF

BRF

-5V

VCC

UNREG

VCC

DX

DR

FSX/R

CLK

DSI

SCLK

DSO

RST

SIN1

SOUT1

SEG DATA

C2

0.47/250V

R45

C21

0.0047/500V

D1

1N4148

R38

JACK1

9VAC
1

2

3

R40

FUSE1 LS1-1R17

4.7 / 0.5W

U1

R44

R8

1.5K

C36

R2

27K/0.5W

R3
68

CHG +

R23

SPEAKER

CHG -- +

T/P SW

SW2

XT1

C148 C150

VAR1

C8

0.47u/50V
[ B.P ]

SW1
4D31

D32

D33

BUSY

TX B+

RX/TX GND

RX B+

AF IN

AF OUT

LE
CLK

RX_DATA

RING DET

RING DET

STD

DR

DATA

STD
DR
DATA

CASCON

DCLK

CASCON

DCLK

U2
[KT8507]

U5

TX & DTMF AMP

U11
[4066]

DSP CKT

AGC CKT

15
E.IN

14

13

F.OUT

43

11

RX DATA FILTER

TX DATA FILTER

TX B+ CONTROL

20dB CONTROL

SPK AMP
CORDEC CONTROL

MJ1

RX B+ CONTROL

2711

13 28
C-MUTE

E-MUTE

26
PLL

19
E.OUT

02 10

CHARGE CONTROL
POWER SUPPLY

-5V POWER SUPPLY

20

17

41

34

29/42

06

VSS

VDD

05

12
RESET

RESET CKT

2 TS

01

07

08

01

08
C.IN

04

05/ 06/ 12/ 13 04/ 18/ 19/ 37

[Q10,Q11,Q13,VR1,U11D] [U9,U3B]

[U10,C108,C109]

[C116,C117,D11,D12,D13]

[Q15,Q16,Q17,Q18,R126

[U6,U7,XT2,D28,C62,C125]

[Q1,Q7,Q8,U4D]

[U3A]

[R30,C31,R32,R16,C7]

[U4B,U4C]

[U4A,SVR2]

[Q2,C45]

[C15,C14]

[Q3,R59,R60,C51,C53,R68]

110103

40

CALLER ID CKT

[U14,Q19,Q20,Q21,XT2,
  D21,D22,D23,D24]

33
39
21

36248 ONLY USE THE CID CIRCUIT

15

R128,L3,D20]

KEY SUB BOARD

[LED DISPLAY CKT &
AUTO DISCON CKT]

[S1,U15,U16,U17]

30

31

32

23/22/35/36/3/44

24

25



 

36240/247/248/GX2400/GX2401C/GX24111

BASE RF
ZI-BELL / K-BELL

A3

1 1Friday, June 09, 2000

36250/257/258/MPH-7825/28/95

Title
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Date: Sheet of

RX B+

TX AMP B+

TX B+

RX ANT

+

Q301
RF AMP

Q302
RX MIXER

XT300

TX ANT

Q310 Q306

BPF

16

L.IN 5

3

GND

BPF

CON 301

455KHz FILTER

IN
OUT

FD301

VCO301

BPF804

BPF302

RF BOARD ( BASE )

TX GND
AF IN

LE

DATA

CLK

AF OUT

RX B+

RX GND

TX AMP B+

RSSI(BUSY)

RA

F-OUT

MCF301

TO BASE MAIN

RFI1

RFI2

IC303

XIN

XOUTCP1

OSC1

IF IC

IC302

CP2

VCO302

SIZE 18:00  12:00

BASE : 2472.45MHz - 2478.60MHz

TX B+

BPF

IC305

TX AMP

BPF303

BPF

IC304

BPF301
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Title
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RX B+

TX AMP B+

TX B+

RX ANT

+

Q801
RF AMP

Q802
RX MIXER

XT800

TX ANT

Q810 Q806

BPF

16

L.IN 5

3

GND

BPF

CON 801

455KHz FILTER

IN
OUT

FD801

VCO801

BPF804

BPF802

RF BOARD ( PORTABLE )

TX GND
AF IN

LE

DATA

CLK

AF OUT

RX B+

RX GND

TX AMP B+

RSSI(BUSY)

RA

F-OUT

MCF801

TO PORTABLE MAIN

RFI1

RFI2

IC803
XIN

XOUTCP1

OSC1

IF IC

IC802

CP2

VCO802

SIZE 18:00  12:00

PORTABLE : 2400.45MHz - 2406.60MHz

TX B+

BPF

[Q811,Q812]

TX AMP

BPF803

BPF

IC804

BPF801




